
Varsity Tennis Schedule 

 

Wed. Aug. 21  Low Country    4:00 

Tues. Aug. 27  Robert E. Lee   4:00 

Tues. Sept. 3  @ Laurence Manning  4:00 

Wed. Sept. 4  Palmetto Christian   4:00 

Mon. Sept. 9  @ Robert E. Lee   4:00 

Wed. Sept 11  Thomas Sumter   4:00 

Mon. Sept. 16  @ Pee Dee    4:00 

Wed. Sept. 18  @ Carolina    4:00 

Mon. Sept. 23  Laurence Manning   4:00 

Wed. Sept. 25  @ Palmetto Christian  4:00 

Mon. Sept. 30  Pee Dee    4:00 

 


